Term

Teachers

Students

CALENDAR YEAR 2025

Australian Islamic College Perth - Term Dates 2025

Holidays

Mon 3 Mar- Labour Day

2025 Pupll Free Days

Tua 28 Jan
Term 1

Wed 29 Jan
Term 2 Tue 3 Jun
Termm 3 Min 25 Aug

Mion 13 Ot
Term 4

Fri 1% Dec

Term 1 Staff Tue 28 Jan

|Term 1 Students Thur 30 Jan

Term 1 Tue 28 Jan- Fri 11 Apr Thur 30 lan- Frill Apr Mon 31 Mar- Eid Ul Fitr [Subjected ta moonsighting)
Fri 18 Apr - Good Friday
T1BREAK Mon 14 Apr - Fri 25 Apr Mom 14 Apr - Fri 25 Apr Maon 21 Apr - Easter Monday
Fri 25 Apr - Anzac Day
Term 2 Maon 28 Apr- Frid Jul Mon 28 Apr- Fri4 Jul Mon 2 Jun - WA Day
T2 BREAK - Mu:-ll?JuI -. F.n :B'J-ul Mon 7 Jul - Fri 18 Jul
TERM 3 Mon 21 Jul - Fri 26 Sept Mon 21 Jul - Fri 26 Sept
T3 BREAK Mon 29 Sep - Fri 10 Oct Mon 29 Sep - Mon 13 Oct Mon 29 Sep - King's Birthday
TERM 4 Mon 13 Oct - Fri 19 Dec Tue 14 Oct - Thur 18 Dec
Thur 25 Dec - Christmas Day Holiday
SUMMER Mon 22 Dec 2025 - Mon 26 Jan 2026 | Fri 19 Dec 2025 - Wed 28 Jan 2026 Aan s RO
BREAK Thur 1 lan - New Year Holiday

Mon 26 Jan- Australia Day

SCHOOL SHUTDOWN PERIOD - TERM 4 BREAK (MON 22 DEC 2025 - FRI 9 JAN 2026)

SCHOOL SHUTDOWN PERIOD
(Mon Teaching Staff)

Abdullah Khan

Executive Principal




